

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 1311/2009 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).8655/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 21/10/2008 in CRLMC No. 3743/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF ALLAHABAD AT LUCKNOW)

SUSHMA
Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ANR.
Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for modification of Court's Order and office report)

WITH CRL.MP.NO.1476/2009 IN SLP(CRL.)NO.8814/2008
CRL.MP.NO.1477/2009 IN SLP(CRL.)NO.8918/2008

Date: 24/07/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr.____,Adv.(proxy)
for Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.
For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List after two weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Usha Sharma)
Court Master